Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.630
278
246
241
91
9
70
25
2.590

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
13.206,54
3.028,49
1.949,69
3.241,75
1.748,22
58,12
720,49
267,96
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